

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st and Final Bill					
Name of work:-	Const of road from				
	Bahara Makdara B.H.T.				
	Salma under M.S.S.Y.				
Agency:-	Shakti Rajar				
Agreement No -	CDD 29/2020-21				
Date of Start -	24-08-2020				
Date of Completion -	23-02-2021				
Actual date of Completion					
Comp. of Brick Drain					
(1/28)	Earth work in excavation				
	in found - - Tech. 40				
	1	8.0	0.80	0.65	4.16 m ³
	2	30.0	0.80	0.65	31.20 m ³
	1	20.0	0.80	0.65	10.40 m ³
					45.76 m ³
(2/28)	Sand Filling in				
	found trench - -				
	as per Tech. 40				
	1	8.0	0.80	0.10	0.64 m ³
	2	30.0	0.80	0.10	4.80 m ³
	1	20.0	0.80	0.10	1.60 m ³
					7.04 m ³
(3/30)	Providing P.C.C				
	M.S grade in				

Continuation

Particulars Details of actual measurement Estimated amount

(1) 1/4 and 1/2 of
working line crosses
-- as per Tech. Mr.

0.40 Km vide TMB Page (9)

@ Rs 12046 = 84/Km - Rs 4819 = Rs

(2/3) clearing and grubbing

road land -- as per Tech. Mr.

0.08 Ha vide TMB Page (1)

@ Rs 52994 = 70/Ha - Rs 4240 = Rs

(3/4) Preparation of road

in soil -- as per Tech. Mr.

25.0 m vide TMB Page (5)

@ Rs 75 = 57/m - Rs 1889 = Rs

(4/5) Cost of embankment

with material obtained

from borrow pit --

as per Tech. Mr.

260.99 m vide TMB Page (1)

@ Rs 194 = 85/m - Rs 50854 = Rs

(5/6) Cost of sub. roads

and earthen shoulder

-- as per Tech. Mr.

99.0 m vide TMB Page (5)

116.25 m vide TMB Page (2)

215.25 m

@ Rs 22 = 31/m - Rs 48928 = Rs

Continuation

Rs 110730 = Rs

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24 / 34) PH P.C.C. M ₂₀ in Abut Coping - each side 2.15 m ² vide TMB Page (4) @ Rs 5425 / m ² - Rs 11664/-					
(25 / 35) PH P.C.C./R.C.C. M ₂₀ in Drain Cover - as per tech. B. 6.0 m ² vide TMB Page (5) @ Rs 5425 / m ² - Rs 32550/-					
(26 / 36) S/F and Placing Hyp ² bar / TMT bar reinforcement					

- as per tech. B.					
0.739 m ² vide TMB Page (4) @ Rs 57355/- / m ² - Rs 42386/-					
					Rs 216150/-
Add S.S.T. 12% —					Rs 259385/-
Add Labourers 1% —					Rs 21615/-
Add Seigniorage Fee —					Rs 333322/-
					Rs 24,75,872/-
Less 1.70% below cost					
Agreement —					Rs 42090/-

Work has been completed
after check location & site
condition.
20/10/22
26

I accept the
measurement
Shashi Ranjan

36/10/23
36/10/23
36/10/23

Continuation